akclighting.com  104
System 3.0
Ø64mm
(+ Ø80mm)
Ø50mm
Ø40mm • Recessed Channel System
• Profile and no-profile options
• Multiple sizes and power options

136
10090
*Order Code Suffix on Page 108
akclighting.com  108
LED Modules (*with Magnetic Base / for use without Knife-edge Profile)
LED Module_MB (90+ CRI) Finish Beam Angle(s) Power (W) Lumens (@ 3000k)
1. LED Module Ø80
White S3LM.MB80.W
12°/24°/40° 25.5w 2670 lm
Black S3LM.MB80.B
2. LED Module Ø64
White S3LM.MB64.W
20°/40° 12.8w 1387 lm
Black S3LM.MB64.B
106
88
171
163